
 

 

PERLOW Patty District Attorney Patty.Perlow@lanecountyor.gov 

CHADWICK Carol K Family Law Division  
GREEN Katherine B Major Crimes Katherine.Green@lanecountyor.gov 

GWARTNEY Spencer Group 3 Spencer.Gwartney@lanecountyor.gov 
HALL Jay D Major Crimes  Jay.Hall@lanecountyor.gov  

HAMLIN, Molly R                             Family Law Division  
HASSELMAN Erik Major Crimes  Erik.Hasselman@lanecountyor.gov 
HIGGINS Dan D Group 2 Dan.Higgins@lanecountyor.gov 

IANNUCCI, Samantha R Misdemeanor Division  Samantha.Iannucci@lanecountyor.gov 
KNAPP, Erik T Misdemeanor Division       Erik.Knapp@lanecountyor.gov 
LANE, Bob  Major Crimes Leader Bob.lane@lanecountyor.gov 
LEE Jason Y Family Law Division   
MCCALL, Elle R Group 1     Elle.McCall@lanecountyor.gov 
MERAY, Jeffrey M Group 3 Jeffrey.Meray@lanecountyor.gov 
MILLER Joann O Major Crimes  Joann.Miller@lanecountyor.gov 
MINTZ David R Group 3 David.Mintz@lanecountyor.gov 
MORGAN Stephen Group 2 Leader  Stephen.Morgan@lanecountyor.gov 

NAGY Matthew F Family Law Leader  
PAROSA Christopher J Group 1 Christopher.Parosa@lanecountyor.gov 
PASSARELLI Dominic F Misdemeanor Division Dominic.passarelli@lanecountyor.gov 
PIERCE Alex M Group 2     Alex.Pierce@lanecountyor.gov 
REVERMAN Brian W Misdemeanor Division  Brian.Reverman@lanecountyor.gov 
SCHNEIDER Michael H      Group 1 Michael.Schneider@lanecountyor.gov 
SCHWARTZ David J Group 3 Leader David.Schwartz@lanecountyor.gov 
STANLEY Kira H Group 2  Kira.Stanley@lanecountyor.gov 
STOLL Deborah E Juvenile  Deborah.Stoll@lanecountyor.gov 

STRADER, Anastasia R  Misdemeanor Division    Anastasia.Strader@lanecountyor.gov 
WALLACE, Jenna M  Group 3     Jenna.Wallace@lanecountyor.gov 
WOJCIK, Matthew Group 2 Matthew.Wojcik@lanecountyor.gov 

Patricia W. Perlow 
Lane County District Attorney 
 LANE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 

125 EAST 8th AVENUE, ROOM 400 

EUGENE, OREGON  97401-2926 
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